THE DATASHEET OF
ADP2108AUJZ-3.0-R7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Compact, 600 mA, 3 MHz,
Step-Down DC-to-DC Converter
Data Sheet ADP2108
FEATURES
Peak efficiency: 95%

0.70 MIN
2.90 BSC
5 4
1 2 3
SEATING
PLANE
Rev. H | Page 16 of 20
Data Sheet ADP2108
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range
Output
Voltage (V) Package Description
Package
Option Branding
ADP2108ACBZ-1.0-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.0 5-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-5-3 LA6
ADP2108ACBZ-1.1-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.1 5-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-5-3 LA7
ADP2108ACBZ-1.2-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.2 5-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-5-3 LA8
ADP2108ACBZ-1.3-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.3 5-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-5-3 LA9
ADP2108ACBZ-1.5-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.5 5-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-5-3 LAA
ADP2108ACBZ-1.8-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.8 5-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-5-3 LAD
ADP2108ACBZ-1.82-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.82 5-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-5-3 LAE
ADP2108ACBZ-2.3-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.3 5-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-5-3 LAF
ADP2108ACBZ-2.5-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.5 5-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-5-3 LAG
ADP2108ACBZ-3.0-R7 −40°C to +125°C 3.0 5-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-5-3 LD9
ADP2108ACBZ-3.3-R7 −40°C to +125°C 3.3 5-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-5-3 LAH
ADP2108AUJZ-1.0-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.0 5-Lead Small Outline Package [TSOT] UJ-5 LA6
ADP2108AUJZ-1.1-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.1 5-Lead Small Outline Package [TSOT] UJ-5 LA7
ADP2108AUJZ-1.2-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.2 5-Lead Small Outline Package [TSOT] UJ-5 LA8
ADP2108AUJZ-1.3-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.3 5-Lead Small Outline Package [TSOT] UJ-5 LA9
ADP2108AUJZ-1.5-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.5 5-Lead Small Outline Package [TSOT] UJ-5 LAA
ADP2108AUJZ-1.8-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.8 5-Lead Small Outline Package [TSOT] UJ-5 LAD
ADP2108AUJZ-1.82-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.82 5-Lead Small Outline Package [TSOT] UJ-5 LAE
ADP2108AUJZ-2.3-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.3 5-Lead Small Outline Package [TSOT] UJ-5 LAF
ADP2108AUJZ-2.5-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.5 5-Lead Small Outline Package [TSOT] UJ-5 LAG
ADP2108AUJZ-3.0-R7 −40°C to +125°C 3.0 5-Lead Small Outline Package [TSOT] UJ-5 LD9
ADP2108AUJZ-3.3-R7 −40°C to +125°C 3.3 5-Lead Small Outline Package [TSOT] UJ-5 LAH
ADP2108-1.0-EVALZ  1.0 Evaluation Board for 1.0 V [WLCSP]
ADP2108-1.1-EVALZ  1.1 Evaluation Board for 1.1 V [WLCSP]
ADP2108-1.2-EVALZ  1.2 Evaluation Board for 1.2 V [WLCSP]
ADP2108-1.3-EVALZ  1.3 Evaluation Board for 1.3 V [WLCSP]
ADP2108-1.5-EVALZ  1.5 Evaluation Board for 1.5 V [WLCSP]
ADP2108-1.8-EVALZ  1.8 Evaluation Board for 1.8 V [WLCSP]
ADP2108-1.82-EVALZ  1.82 Evaluation Board for 1.82 V [WLCSP]
ADP2108-2.3-EVALZ  2.3 Evaluation Board for 2.3 V [WLCSP]
ADP2108-2.5-EVALZ  2.5 Evaluation Board for 2.5 V [WLCSP]
ADP2108-3.0-EVALZ  3.0 Evaluation Board for 3.0 V [WLCSP]
ADP2108-3.3-EVALZ  3.3 Evaluation Board for 3.3 V [WLCSP]
ADP2108UJZ-REDYKIT   Evaluation Board for Fixed Output Voltage,
1.2 V and 3.3 V [TSOT]
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Rev. H | Page 17 of 20
ADP2108 Data Sheet
NOTES
Rev. H | Page 18 of 20
Data Sheet ADP2108
NOTES